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Valmalenco, ITA - Mar. 20th 2009
WORLD CUP MEN

OVERALL RANKING

Rank FIS-Code
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37.
ITA 7473.2087 19-20 Mar. 09

©®e® N0k

7050145
1311828
1054984
1184758
1053614
1209202
1394181
1093190
9530138
7100122
1163127
1697985
1711080
1560730
7537023
1134900
1135870
1225304
1582070
9300018
1371774
1407276
1471684
1440547
9420018
1184963
1044987
1659088
1514852
9300027
7040096
1442390
1184978
1514859
7303505
9560119
1038094

Name

SCHAIRER Markus
GRABNER Siegfried
KARL Benjamin
GIMPL Stefan
WESCOTT Seth
ANDERSON Jasey Jay
SCHOCH Simon
PROMMEGGER Andreas
BAUMGARTNER Nick
MORISON Matthew
FISCHNALLER Roland
NOVOTNY Michal
ROBERTSON Mike
DUFOUR Sylvain
CHEEVER Jonathan
HOLLAND Nate
WATANABE Graham
BIVESON Daniel
CREPEL Mathieu
AONO Ryoh

FAGAN Robert
BOIVIN Francois
FLANDER Rok
SPEISER David
SIVERTZEN Stian
KORPI Janne

PULLIN Alex

KOSIR Zan

HALDI Roland
FUJITA Kazuumi
HAYLER Damon
BUSSLER Patrick
PIIROINEN Peetu
BERGER Sergio
WATANABE Kohdai
GRILC Marco

SMITH Adam

Nat Total

AUT  5450.0
AUT  4920.0
AUT  4200.0
AUT  4100.0
USA  3900.0
CAN 3882.0
Sul 3800.0
AUT  3650.0
USA  3400.0
CAN  3220.0
ITA 3160.0
CZE  3150.0
CAN  3020.0
FRA  2870.0
USA 2835.5
USA 2770.0
USA 2760.0
SWE 2720.0
FRA  2690.0
JPN  2600.0
CAN  2570.0
CAN  2360.0
SLO 2319.0
GER 2126.0
NOR 2040.0
FIN 2036.0
AUS  1994.0
SLO 1990.8
SuUl 1890.0
JPN 1850.0
AUS 1754.0
GER 1737.6
FIN 1670.0
SuUl 1660.0
JPN 1650.0
SLO 1640.0
USA 1638.0

PSL

4920.0
4200.0

3710.0
3800.0
3650.0

3220.0

3160.0

2870.0

2720.0

2319.0

1990.8
1890.0

1737.6

1638.0

PSL:0-HP:0-BA:0-SBX0

HP

1690.0
2600.0

1000.0

1850.0

220.0
1530.0
1650.0

BA

4100.0

155

1000.0

1036.0

1450.0
130.0

1640.0

SBX
5450.0

3900.0
172.0

3400.0

3150.0

3020.0

2820.0

2770.0
2760.0

2570.0
2360.0

2126.0
2040.0

1994.0

1754.0
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38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
46.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
57.
59.
59.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
67.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
ITA 7473.2087 19-20 Mar. 09

9510223
1598366
1089213
7510038
1514878
7040113
7533722
1313865
1514944
1054999
1371580
1654238
1424982
9530127
1064997
9100040
1516304
1044994
1155658
9180024
1184968
1548217
9300011
1447822
7510051
1666266
9510042
7100058
1579451
1611461
7530230
9420054
1124910
7050128
1194967
7050139
1124916
1514864

PODLADTCHIKQV louri
ERLACHER Meinhard
GRUENER Lukas
ISELIN Marc
INNIGER Heinz
JOHNSTONE Nathan
VELISEK Tom

DE LE RUE Xavier
GALMARINI Nevin
VEITH Manuel
LAMOUREUX Justin
DEMSAR Jernej
KLEIVDAL Roger-S
HOLLAND Patrick
SMITS Seppe
BATCHELOR Jeff
DE LE RUE Paul-Henri
MATES Ben
WALDER Ingemar
LAARI llkka-Eemeli
MALIN Markus
FISHER Steven
KUDOH Kohhei
SCHIAVON Alberto
HALLER Christian
JEWELL Tyler
FRANC Thomas
MARTIN Brad
ZEBROWSKI Gary
RUHA Jaakko
VAULTIER Pierre
GRIMSRUD Per-lver
SHI Wancheng
FUCHS Mario
RICCIARDI Aluan
MACHO Michael
ZENG Xiaoye
KELLER Markus

Sul 1630.0
ITA 1618.0
AUT  1578.5
SuUl 1575.6
Sul 1530.8
AUS  1510.0
CAN  1450.0
FRA  1410.0
Sul 1400.0
AUT  1400.0
CAN  1396.7
SLO  1380.0
NOR 1370.0
USA  1345.0
BEL 1340.4
CAN  1320.0
FRA  1300.0
AUS  1299.7
AUT  1265.4
FIN 1260.0
FIN 1260.0
USA 1220.0
JPN  1220.0
ITA 1219.1
Sul 1207.9
USA 1198.2
Sul 1180.8
CAN  1175.8
FRA  1159.1
FIN 1120.0
FRA  1120.0
NOR 1113.9
CHN  1100.0
AUT  1098.7
FRA  1070.0
AUT  1046.5
CHN 1028.8
Sul 1024.0

1618.0

1575.6
1530.8

1400.0
1400.0

1380.0

1265.4

1198.2

PSL:0-HP:0-BA:0-SBX0

1340.0

1510.0

1396.7

790.0

140.4
1320.0

1299.7

1260.0
1100.0
1220.0
1220.0

807.9

36.1
1175.8
1159.1

31.9
1100.0

1070.0

36.5
1028.8
1024.0

290.0

580.0

1200.0

160.0

400.0

1144.7

1120.0

1082.0

1010.0

1578.5

1450.0
1410.0

1345.0

1300.0

1219.1

1120.0

1098.7
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LG SNOWBOARD FIS WORLD CUP 2009

Valmalenco, ITA - Mar. 20th 2009

76. 7535030
77. 1665393
78. 1514943
79. 1623877
80. 1745903
81. 1534998
82. 7560001
83. 1239175
84. 1213761
84. 1447143
86. 9530058
87. 7500003
88. 1644247
89. 1547053
90. 1427743
91. 1738046
92. 7560012
93. 7560009
94. 1414988
95. 7100005
96. 9100053
97. 9500071
97. 9530120
99. 9290012
100. 7200001
101. 7050153
102. 7326738
103. 1386712
104. 7519948
105. 1424978
106. 9560018
107. 9420012
108. 1224939
109. 9180047
110. 7510085
111. 1666363
112. 1018888
113. 9500065
ITA 7473.2087 19-20 Mar. 09

VITO Louie

WHITE Shaun
FLUETSCH Kaspar
LIPSCOMB Crispin
UNTERRAINER Hans-Joerg
PALMER Shaun
SUSTERSIC lIzidor
KLUG Chris
NEILSON Drew
SMITH Jason
BRETZ Gregory
SOERMAN Chris
ISHIHARA Takahiro
UNTERKOFLER Anton
LIGOCKI Mateusz
CONNOLLY Neil
MARGUC Rok
PETEK Matevz
HAMILTON James
LAMBERT Michael
BONENFANT Simon
ASKMYR Niklas
BLACK Zachary
PIETROPOLI Manuel
SCHAD Konstantin
FALKEIS Stefan
BAISAMY Johann
CERNIK Martin
HALE Jayson
AUSTBO Fredrik
HAFNER Jure
BADERTSCHER Ulrik
KILNER Ben
PIIROINEN Petja
CADUFF Fabio

KAY Zachary
POWERS Ross
BILARE Anton

USA 1020.0
USA  1000.0
SuUl 985.7
CAN 975.4
AUT 962.0
USA 955.0
SLO 951.1
USA 867.0
CAN 860.0
USA 860.0
USA 840.0
SWE 817.6
JPN 810.0
AUT 808.0
POL 802.0
CAN 780.0
SLO 779.1
SLO 775.0
NZE 771.0
CAN 770.0
CAN 761.0
SWE 760.0
USA 760.0
ITA 748.0
GER 744.2
AUT 738.0
FRA 732.2
CZE 725.1
USA 720.9
NOR 710.0
SLO 709.0
NOR 700.0
GBR 695.8
FIN 680.0
Sul 674.7
USA 661.4
USA 658.0
SWE 650.0

PSL:0-HP:0-BA:0-SBX0

985.7

951.1
867.0

808.0

779.1

770.0

709.0

661.4

1020.0
1000.0

975.4

840.0

810.0

280.0

771.0

610.0
748.0

217.9
680.0
295.1

310.0

683.9

817.6

500.0

775.0

760.0

150.0

520.1

430.0

400.0

700.0

11.9
680.0

650.0

962.0
955.0

860.0
860.0

802.0

761.0

744.2

52.2

720.9

674.7

658.0
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Valmalenco, ITA - Mar. 20th 2009

114.
115.
116.
117.
117.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
123.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
130.
130.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
147.
149.
150.
151.
ITA 7473.2087 19-20 Mar. 09

1514857
1529496
7538766
1184953
1668303
7560008
1332101
7290000
1514896
7100014
9410005
7050136
1759774
9420002
7100161
1514966
7528096
7300063
9500066
7100049
9530026
1694990
1404958
7314904
9200041
9480038
1404970
9420056
9300004
9500063
9300400
7560011
1709528
1104964
1184977
1154985
7538572
9320004

NADIG Benedikt
MURAKAMI Daisuke
MARCH Aaron

AUTTI Antti

MATTILA Risto
BIZJAK Domen
MALUSA Simone
RAIMO Federico
FELDMANN Rolf

REID Charles
STEWART Ben
LEITENSTORFER Daniel
GUILLOT-DIAT Ludovic
HANSEN Kim-Rune
HICKEY Ryan
REICHEN Hans

DE LE RUE Victor
KOKUBO Kazuhiro
LANDMARK Zebastian
WINTERMANS Derek
BIDEZ Dylan

PENYAK Yosyf

WAL, VAN DER Dolf
WYLIE Joshua
MORGAN Ethan
REPNIKOV Dmitry
STIGTER Pim
BRAATEN Gjermund
NOFUJI Yuuki

EDMAN Jakob
TSUTSUMI Shohto
ROGELJ Rok
VALERY Vincent
RAUSCH Ryan
SAARENPAA Sami
SINDELAR Petr
PERATHONER Emanuel
KIM Ho-Joon

SuUl 648.1
JPN 641.3
ITA 583.3
FIN 580.0
FIN 580.0
SLO 560.0
ITA 558.0
ITA 551.7
SuUl 548.4
CAN 540.0
NZE 540.0
AUT 530.0
FRA 529.3
NOR 526.1
CAN 515.9
Sul 503.4
FRA 500.0
JPN 500.0
SWE 500.0
CAN 497.0
USA 492.8
UKR 486.4
NED 474.1
USA 473.6
GER 471.5
RUS 469.1
NED 465.5
NOR 448.0
JPN 434.0
SWE 424.0
JPN 400.0
SLO 398.5
FRA 397.9
CAN 390.0
FIN 390.0
CZE 389.7
ITA 364.1
KOR 360.0

PSL:0-HP:0-BA:0-SBX0

583.3

530.0

176.0

486.4

473.6

434.0

389.7

641.3

290.0
130.0

548.4
360.0
540.0

166.1

500.0

372.8

474.1

111.5

19.1

68.6

400.0

390.0

360.0

648.1

290.0
450.0
560.0

180.0

360.0

500.0

500.0

120.0

360.0
450.0
465.5
379.4

424.0

390.0

558.0
551.7

529.3

515.9
327.4

497.0

398.5
397.9

364.1
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LG SNOWBOARD FIS WORLD CUP 2009
Valmalenco, ITA - Mar. 20th 2009

151.
151.
151.
155.
156.
157.
157.
159.
160.
161.
162.
162.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
179.
181.
182.
182.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
ITA 7473.2087 19-20 Mar. 09

9500006
1269342
1064987
1591770
1263716
9530202
9530156
1534983
1104933
1184967
1555589
7537171
1686442
1340249
9400005
1314944
9560015
1064993
1404997
9500035
1224919
1398255
7324410
9150022
9480026
9500060
9100059
9510018
1407955
1541524
9420003
1140332
7540803
1667236
9420063
1547247
9510095
9180063

NILSSON Jonathan
REITER Justin
REYNDERS Christophe
LIGOCKI Michal
LAYER Michael
WARING Broc
LADLEY Matthew
LAGO Scott
RAYMOND Dan
UOTILA Ville
SCHMIDT Christophe
MINGHINI Robert
LEMAY Hugo
FISCHER Filip

JONG, DE Dimi
JUDIN Boris
JEROMEL Luka
BRONCKAERS Kevin
KRIJBOLDER Steve
LEJKNER Ludwig
HARINGTON Dominic
POZZOLINI Stefano
GITTLER Olivier
BAKES David
TARASOV Sergey
BAECKSROEM Kevin
HOLDEN Jake
CAVIGELLI Gian-Luca
KOSKI Markku
BLOMBERG Mattias
HAAKER Marius
KASS Daniel
BUZZONI Lorenzo
TURUNEN Toni-Markus
FOSSHEIM Simon
GALLI Rudy
FASSNACHT Fabian
TONTERI Roope

FIN

PSL:0-HP:0-BA:0-SBX0

360.0
360.0
360.0
356.5
354.1
350.0
350.0
349.4
344.0
336.4
320.0
320.0
314.0
313.0
309.3
306.3
303.4
296.6
294.0
293.4
292.5
292.2
290.0
283.6
282.0
278.5
277.9
270.0
270.0
261.5
260.0
260.0
255.6
255.2
254.0
250.0
249.8
240.0

360.0

313.0

306.3

250.0

356.5

350.0

350.0

59.4

344.0

320.0

314.0

309.3

16.7

58.7

36.7

281.5

290.0

172.0

120.0

180.0
105.6
255.2

106.7

360.0

360.0

290.0

336.4

286.7
237.9
257.3
293.4

11.0

110.0
278.5

270.0
150.0

260.0

80.0
150.0
254.0

143.1
240.0

354.1

320.0

292.2

283.6

277.9

261.5
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LG SNOWBOARD FIS WORLD CUP 2009
Valmalenco, ITA - Mar. 20th 2009

190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
202.
204.
2065.
206.
207.
208.
208.
208.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
215.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
221.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
ITA 7473.2087 19-20 Mar. 09

1494971
1224950
1484979
1224981
1386227
1514901
9200071
1224955
9510101
1352665
7300127
9100166
1674705
9190242
7050105
9490102
1494970
1440353
9180064
9420064
1259836
7050030
1054991
9530108
9200008
7510054
1258866
1404963
1094969
9180005
1104982
9180037
9050038
1404956
1634936
9480153
1404969
1094966

VERGES Ruben
WAKEHAM Daniel
BELKIN Aleksandr
MCLEISH Adam
HOFFMANN Xaver
MAURER Stephan
STARK Maximilian
CULLUM Sam
FRIBERG Daniel
FAIRCHILD Benjamin
SHIBA Masaki

HILL Kevin

FINCH Andy
MATHIEU Gerome
FILL Hubert
HERNANDEZ Regino
VERGES Isaac
MAUSSER Florian
MANNINEN Tero
SAMSONSEN Thomas
THOMAS Jarret
LAUSEGGER Andreas
PLETZER Stefan
SWANSON Brennen
HAFNER Maximilian
ARNOLD Mario
DILLON Keir
AALDERINK Tobias
YANKOV Radoslav
LAIVISTO Juuso
FARRELL Patrick
LEHTOLA Niko
MALTSCHNIG Christoph
MOL David

WRIGHT Kory
YASTREBKOV Petr
RUITER DE Richard
RANTCHEYV Ivan

PSL:0-HP:0-BA:0-SBX0

237.5
236.4
232.5
231.1
229.4
225.0
217.9
217.5
2131
212.7
209.6
202.2
200.0
200.0
195.8
189.3
181.6
181.0
180.0
180.0
180.0
179.7
175.4
170.0
165.8
160.0
160.0
158.4
154.8
153.4
150.9
150.0
150.0
146.7
143.1
140.0
139.1
1334

232.5
231.1

212.7
209.6

179.7
175.4

165.8

154.8

150.9

150.0

1334

237.5
222.1

229.4

179.6
213.1

200.0

18.8
169.4

180.0

170.0

160.0
88.0

146.7
143.1

14.3

225.0

37.9

200.0
195.8

12.8

12.2
181.0
180.0
180.0

70.4

153.4

150.0

140.0
139.1

217.9

202.2

157.7

160.0
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F u/: WORLD CUP

LG SNOWBOARD FIS WORLD CUP 2009
Valmalenco, ITA - Mar. 20th 2009

228. 1473042 BRUZEK Viktor CZE 1324 1324
229. 9020005 MARIN TARROCH Lluis AND 1311 131.1
230. 1118507 EBNER Markus GER 130.0 130.0
230. 9180056 RINTALA Roni FIN 130.0 130.0
232. 9480007 ZHIVAEV Aleksey RUS 126.5 126.5
233. 9400010 TAK, VAN DER Joey NED 123.7 123.7
234. 9420076 OESTRENG Aleksander NOR 120.4 31.6 88.8
235. 1154999 HEINIK Pavel CZE 120.1 120.1
236. 1670728 HATTORI Fuyuki JPN 120.0 120.0
237. 1554953 VASINS Toms LAT 119.0 119.0
238. 9050145 PERTENEDER Lukas AUT 117.6 117.6
239. 9300213 KUMAZAKI Keito JPN 110.0 110.0
239. 7535002 DEIBOLD Alex USA 110.0 110.0
241. 9180053 LIPSANEN Janne FIN 108.5 108.5
242. 7327320 TRESPEUCH Leo FRA 107.1 107.1
243. 9420058 HAVIKHAGEN Joachim NOR 105.9 105.9
244, 1324937 YOON Jung-Min KOR 102.0 102.0
245. 1494988 CASTELLET Josep SPA 100.0 100.0
246. 1434971 JODKO Maciej POL 99.9 99.9
247. 7534886 TUNNICLIFFE Pat CAN 95.2 95.2
248. 7100115 CSOKONAY Dan CAN 94.9 94.9
249. 1424981 HOLVIK Tore-V. NOR 94.1 56.4 37.7
250. 1302516 FONT Jordi SPA 90.1 90.1
251. 1090002 BENIO Mario BUL 90.0 90.0
251. 9480179 SOBOLEV Alexey RUS 90.0 90.0
253. 9420072 SANDBECH Staale NOR 87.6 87.6
254. 9290085 CIANCALEONI Giorgio ITA 86.8 68.3 18.5
255. 1514954 JENNI Reto Sul 86.1 86.1
256. 1484987 BELOUSOV Oleg RUS 84.1 84.1
257. 1204967 KOEPF Maximilian GER 82.2 82.2
258. 9510164 FRANC Philippe Sul 80.0 80.0
258. 9300175 HOSOKAWA Kohsuke JPN 80.0 80.0
258. 9560049 KODRIC Mitja SLO 80.0 80.0
261. 7522955 DURAND David FRA 73.3 73.3
262. 9050095 MATHIES Lukas AUT 73.0 73.0
263. 1494976 IDIGORAS Ibon SPA 70.4 70.4
264. 1064989 DE LANGE Wouter BEL 70.0 70.0
264. 9480098 LAPUSHKIN Sergey RUS 70.0 70.0
ITA 7473.2087 19-20 Mar. 09 PSL:0-HP:0-BA:0-SBX0 20/03/2009 ~ 13:18
www.fis-ski.com Timing By SWATCH Results By SWATCH
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LG SNOWBOARD FIS WORLD CUP 2009
Valmalenco, ITA - Mar. 20th 2009

266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
282.
284.
285.
286.
287.
287.
289.
290.
290.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
298.
298.
301.
302.
303.
ITA 7473.2087 19-20 Mar. 09

7326447
7530521
9430002
1568975
9100194
1674414
9510126
9420065
9510034
9420052
9150080
9190018
7534304
9050096
9320035
9300169
7040044
9180068
7560000
9040117
7329648
1184959
9050108
7500030
9100054
9100092
1514993
7560016
9190029
1204999
1424959
9480129
9510072
1394981
7537135
9300244
1404988
1514973

STRUCL Kevin
RAMOIN Tony
DYTKOWSKI Jakub
KACARSKI Aleksandar
LIVINGSTON Derek
TETER Elijah

IMHOF Rafael
IVERSEN Sindre
KAEPPELI Mario
HOVLAND Ole-Henrik
NECAS Jan
BOUDJELAL Yannick
TUNNICLIFFE Matthew
HAEMMERLE Michael
AN Tai-Whan
KIRIMURA Ryohta
ALLAN Mitchell
LANSIO Niko
PRISTAVEC Matevz
JAMES Scott
DUSSAULT Gabriel
VISNAP Mario
PREGENZER Michael
LUNDMARK Micael
LIVINGSTONE Adam
ROBANSKE Christopher
ZUERCHER Marc-Roland
PAVLIC Matej
MAZOUAT Pierre
BERGMANN Alexander
WALLIN Oeystein
NIKITIN Vadim

JAMES Marvin

PAALO Sulev

MILLER Chelone
TAKAHASHI Shoh
DONGEN VAN Bjoern
RUEGG Thomas

FRA 69.9
FRA 68.5
POL 65.3
MKD 63.8
CAN 62.6
USA 62.3
Sul 62.0
NOR 56.6
Sul 54.0
NOR 53.6
CZE 52.2
FRA 51.0
CAN 50.7
AUT 50.4
KOR 50.0
JPN 47.4
AUS 45.0
FIN 45.0
SLO 44.5
AUS 44.4
CAN 42.5
EST 42.0
AUT 42.0
SWE 40.9
CAN 40.0
CAN 40.0
Sul 38.7
SLO 37.6
FRA 37.0
GER 36.7
NOR 36.7
RUS 36.1
Sul 36.0
EST 36.0
USA 36.0
JPN 35.2
NED 34.3
Sul 34.0

PSL:0-HP:0-BA:0-SBX0

63.8

38.7

37.0
36.7

65.3
62.6
62.3
22.0

191

17.0

50.0

45.0

44.4
42.5

34.0

40.0
56.6
34.9
53.6
35.2
51.0

45.0
44.5

42.0

40.9

37.6

36.0

34.3

69.9
68.5

50.7
50.4

47.4

42.0

40.0
40.0

36.7
36.1
36.0

36.0
35.2

20/03/2009 ~ 13:18
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304.
3065.
306.
307.
307.
307.
307.
307.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
317.
317.
317.
321.
321.
321.
321.
325.
326.
326.
326.
326.
330.
330.
330.
330.
334.
334.
334.
337.
337.
339.
339.
341.
ITA 7473.2087 19-20 Mar. 09

1184958
9510043
1414952
9510239
1094949
1442487
9180025
9480022
9150045
9320009
9400000
1404982
9050047
7150000
9180048
1753372
9500079
9510058
7500044
9200048
1704991
9190243
9190040
1544628
9200066
7535029
1424987
1514951
9100193
1224986
9510170
9290066
9500083
1394472
9500054
7540609
9420001
9100019

DUUBAS Mark

FREI Colin

BROWN Mitchell
BURGENER Patrick
CHOKOEV Dimitar
DEUBL Alex
LAURILA Juuso
ZALEZNIY Andrey
NOVAK Emil

JUNG Jin-Wook
KLUIVERS Mike
STRATEN, VAN Rocco
SCHOEPF Mathias
HAVLIK Vaclav
KINNUNEN Matti
LONGO Arthur
LUNDSTROM Tor
FELDMANN Thomas
KARLSSON Tobias
STRECHA Markus
ZIDEK Radoslav
GAUME Johan
DAVIET Victor
FIIMA Martijn
HAUBNER Paul Toon
TRAPP Michael
AANNESTAD Stian
HEIM Corsin

WOLF Anthony
KERN Nate
BETSCHART Dominik
VISINTIN Omar
BJORNSTROM lIsak
AMMANN Hans-Ruedi
NYBERG Mattias
MATTEOTTI Luca
SOERENSEN Paal
BARLOW Steve

EST 33.7
Sul 33.7
NZE 33.4
SuUl 32.0
BUL 32.0
GER 32.0
FIN 32.0
RUS 32.0
CZE 31.0
KOR 30.4
NED 30.1
NED 29.8
AUT 29.2
CZE 28.0
FIN 28.0
FRA 28.0
SWE 28.0
Sul 26.0
SWE 26.0
GER 26.0
SVK 26.0
FRA 24.0
FRA 22.0
NED 22.0
GER 22.0
USA 22.0
NOR 20.0
Sul 20.0
CAN 20.0
GBR 20.0
Sul 19.7
ITA 19.7
SWE 19.7
Sul 19.4
SWE 19.4
ITA 18.8
NOR 18.8
CAN 18.5

PSL:0-HP:0-BA:0-SBX0

32.0

32.0

17.3
33.4
32.0

30.4

20.0

33.7

16.4

32.0

32.0

30.1
29.8

28.0

28.0

28.0

26.0

24.0

22.0

22.0

20.0

20.0

19.7

19.7

19.4

18.8

31.0

29.2
28.0

26.0

26.0

19.7

18.8

20/03/2009 ~ 13:18
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LG SNOWBOARD FIS WORLD CUP 2009
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341. 9510080 LUGGEN Levi Sul 18.5 18.5
341. 9480213 MOSKVIN Andrey RUS 18.5 18.5
341. 9530073 JOHNSON Cleve USA 18.5 18.5
345. 7100142 ANDERSON Jed CAN 18.2 18.2
345. 7105040 D EON Kristin-Joseph CAN 18.2 18.2
345. 9180065 NIEMELAE Nuutti FIN 18.2 18.2
345. 1990003 VAGHEGGI Davide ITA 18.2 18.2
345. 9510033 WEBER Stefan Sul 18.2 18.2
350. 9480068 BILANIN Nikolay RUS 17.9 17.9
350. 9190221 NILO Enzo FRA 17.9 17.9
352. 9410002 MAKURU Joram NZE 17.6 17.6
352. 7290095 MUNARI Stefano ITA 17.6 17.6
352. 9530117 DAINO Bryan USA 17.6 17.6
355. 1356836 KAWAGUCHI Kohei JPN 17.3 17.3
355. 1694995 STIPAKHNO Volodymyr UKR 17.3 17.3
355. 9510089 ZIEGLER Mario Sul 17.3 17.3
358. 1234948 TSOKOS Alexis GRE 17.0 17.0
359. 1514996 ARNOLD Ruben Sul 16.7 16.7
359. 9560019 JANC Domen SLO 16.7 16.7
361. 1064991 DECLERCQ Philippe BEL 16.4 16.4
361. 9560016 FLISAR Klemen SLO 16.4 16.4
361. 9420083 BRAATEN Brage NOR 16.4 16.4
364. 1402911 HUBKA Matus SVK 16.1 16.1
365. 1514960 LYS Marco Sul 15.8 15.8
365. 1424991 TOENNESSEN Hakon NOR 15.8 15.8
365. 1494987 TORNER Carles SPA 15.8 15.8
368. 9430051 GACZOREK Michal POL 15.5 15.5
369. 9490005 HERRERO Laro SPA 14.9 14.9
369. 9560077 ZILAJI Kristian SLO 14.9 14.9
371. 7303427 CHIMURA ltaru JPN 14.6 14.6
372. 7100129 CATTON Elliott CAN 14.3 14.3
372. 7150009 RESS Tomas CZE 14.3 14.3
374. 7530036 GAENTHZIRT Robin FRA 14.0 14.0
375. 1504964 SANDY Mikael SWE 13.1 13.1
376. 7040000 FERRY Charles AUS 12.8 12.8
377. 1434995 BOCIAN Marcin POL 12,5 12.5
377. 7500028 CARLSON Jonas SWE 12,5 12.5
379. 9560079 KAVCIC Filip SLO 11.9 11.9
ITA 7473.2087 19-20 Mar. 09 PSL:0-HP:0-BA:0-SBX0 20/03/2009 ~ 13:18
www.fis-ski.com Timing By SWATCH Results By SWATCH
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380. 7100189 LONGO Daniel CAN 11.6 11.6

380. 9700015 MATYS Matej SVK 11.6 11.6

382. 9090051 YANEV Todor BUL 11.0 11.0
ITA 7473.2087 19-20 Mar. 09 PSL:0-HP:0-BA:0-SBX0 20/03/2009 ~ 13:18
www.fis-ski.com Timing By SWATCH Results By SWATCH
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